द्र में करायी
जा सकती है। आगे, मैं यह भी समझता हूँ कि किसी भी प्रकार के  कारणवश मेरी परीक्षा के  अनिर्धारण/अवमूल्यांकन की स्थिति में, मेरी किसी प्रकार की क्षति के  लिए रा.इ.सू.प्रौ.सं.उत्तरदायी नहीं  होगा।
7. Payment Detail
Fee Details: Exam Fee: 531.00 [Five Hundred Thirty One Rupees Only]
Payment Mode: Not Paid Payment Transaction No./भुगतान संख्या Not Paid
Submission of examination form is 31-Mar-2024 and Last date of fee payment is 31-Mar-2024 .
Note * Please deposit fee / submit (as applicable) for exam form at the following Address till last date / अंतिम तारीख तक कृ पया निम्न पते पर शुल्क / परीक्षा फार्म (जो लागू हो) जमा करें :- Approved